Service Charge
We understand that the suite currently has the 
following service from June 2023 – June 2024:

£6,366.36 per annum

Lease Terms & Rent
The office suite is available on a new lease for a term of 
years to be agreed at a quoting rent of 

£25,000 per annum
(Twenty Five Thousand Pounds)

Business Rates 
From enquiries of the Valuation Office website, we 
understand the following:
Rateable Value from 1st April 2026: £11,750 per annum 

(This information is given for guidance purposes only and prospective 
tenants are advised to undertake their own enquiries of the Local